Description
Features
Mechanical parameters
Electrical parameters
Resolution
4096 (revolution) ×8192 (resolution)
4096 (revolution) ×4096 (resolution)
Revolution and resolution are programmable in

E41350087
 Large Hollow Shaft Profibus-DP Interface Absolute Multiturn Encoder EAM90L
Order Code
Please see the enclosed CD for GSD documents and operation manual.
Accessories
Installation accessories
Various types of connection
EAM L90 6904B 8192 DP20
Resolution
revolution/resolution
Standard 4096/8192 (25 bits)
Output & Supply voltage
F6=Profibus-DP interface        10...30 VDC
R=radial
X= integrated coupler terminal box with
     3 PG7 threaded connectors
T= integrated coupler terminal box with
     3 M12 plugs
 Outlets direction
 Types of connection
90=housing diameter
Housing diameter
Series
EAM= Profibus-DP interface
            absolute multiturn
Flange types
Hollow shaft/
Shaft diameter
L=long tether arm
F6
_
_ /
_
X X R _
X= No definition
 Output logic
B=Binary
 Code type
12 = Ф12 mm hollow shaft
15 = Ф15 mm hollow shaft
24 = Ф24 mm hollow shaft
15.9 = Ф5/8" hollow shaft
1E = Ф1"hollow shaft
1C = Ф12 x 30 mm shaft
20 = Ф20 mm hollow shaft
28 = Ф28 mm hollow shaft
16 = Ф16 mm hollow shaft
25 = Ф25 mm hollow shaft
Profibus Class 2
 Large Hollow Shaft Profibus-DP Interface Absolute Multiturn Encoder EAM90L